
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 69.2860.000 69.429 0.000 69.358% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 66.2860.000 66.571 0.000 66.429% 20.000
2( )2( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 65.7140.000 63.571 0.000 64.643% 30.000
3( )3( )30502070 3094382

% % % % %

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody 61.0000.000 60.571 0.000 60.786% 40.000
4( )4( )

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 53.7140.000 53.429 0.000 53.572% 50.000
5( )5( )

2

8001482 8007689

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045788 3099022

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3621 SENSORIA K Karen Blythe 68.4210.000 68.026 0.000 68.224% 10.000
1( )1( )30500359 3037207

% % % % %

162 FRANTONIO Petra Lee (AOR) 67.7630.000 66.316 0.000 67.040% 20.000
2( )2( )60007255 3106356

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 64.7370.000 61.974 0.000 63.356% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

2014PEMBROOKE PARK FOREVER WICKED Madison Tristram 56.4470.000 57.632 0.000 57.040% 40.000
4( )4( )

1

8001482 8007689

% % % % %

324 AEA FORTUNATO Jessica Hivon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30042658 30501343

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045788 3099022

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502070 3094382

% % % % %

22/07/2017 9:37:26 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica StewardJudge E: - Judge H:Alison O'Neil Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3621 Sensoria K Karen Blythe 67.879 35 68.357 35 69.358 35 68.224 35 140 1
2014 Pembrooke Park Forever wicked Madison Tristram 57.424 29 57.357 28 53.572 31 57.040 32 120 2

162 Frantonio Petra Lee (AOR) 62.122 31 67.572 34 0.000 67.040 34 99
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 67.429 33 66.429 34 67
4177 Dance Salentin Gitte Donvig 65.304 34 0.000 64.643 33 0.000 67
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 63.410 33 63.356 33 66
2781 Super Gallifrey Bridgette Van Sprang 62.197 32 62.286 31 63
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 58.409 30 63.143 32 62
1308 Heatherton Park Chemistry Meg Ferguson (AOR) 55.758 28 61.929 30 58
2879 Grand Flemingho Natasha Moody 60.786 32 32
2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 58.072 29 29
1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon (H/C) *61.667 *60.714 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 Advanced 5.2

Advanced 5.2 

Saturday

Advanced 5.3 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 65.8330.000 61.250 0.000 63.542% 10.000
1( )2( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith (AOR) 62.5000.000 62.222 0.000 62.361% 20.000
4( )1( )30046430

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah Oconnor 63.8890.000 60.139 0.000 62.014% 30.000
2( )4( )30043888 3096525

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 63.6110.000 60.000 0.000 61.806% 40.000
3( )6( )

1

30502233 3063321

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 62.3610.000 60.972 0.000 61.667% 50.000
5( )3( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 60.5560.000 60.139 0.000 60.348% 60.000
7( )4( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 60.8330.000 58.333 0.000 59.583% 70.000
6( )8( )

1

30501831 3105785

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 60.5560.000 58.056 0.000 59.306% 80.000
7( )9( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 55.2780.000 58.472 0.000 56.875% 90.000
9( )7( )30045956 31005525

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL VI Cynthia Quint (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

51000269

% % % % %

22/07/2017 10:23:10 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4076 STEENDIEKS CHAMP OF GLORY Jasmine Haynes 66.0000.000 66.125 0.000 66.063% 10.000
1( )1( )30501831 3105785

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 65.6250.000 65.375 0.000 65.500% 20.000
2( )2( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

4215 DON LOCKETT Erin Dunne 65.2500.000 64.500 0.000 64.875% 30.000
3( )5( )

1

30502233 3063321

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 63.8750.000 64.875 0.000 64.375% 40.000
4( )4( )30047390 3096093

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL VI Cynthia Quint (AOR) 62.7500.000 65.000 0.000 63.875% 50.000
6( )3( )51000269

% % % % %

3709 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 63.6250.000 60.000 0.000 61.813% 60.000
5( )7( )40015982 3106856

% % % % %

2672 DONELLA ILLUSIVE Lauren Bailey-smith (AOR) 59.5000.000 60.750 0.000 60.125% 70.000
9( )6( )

1

30046430

% % % % %

1172 MAYFIELD WHIM Sarah Oconnor 60.0000.000 56.265 0.000 58.133% 80.000
8( )8( )30043888 3096525

% % % % %

452 KINGS TOWN GIDEON Liana Amott (AOR) 60.3750.000 55.375 0.000 57.875% 90.000
7( )9( )30502292 3103953

% % % % %

2340 SANBRIELLA Kirstie Taylor 46.0000.000 49.500 0.000 47.750% 100.000
10( )10( )30045956 31005525

% % % % %

22/07/2017 11:51:26 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Heather GeeJudge E: - Judge H:Alison O'Neil Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 68.106 34 64.098 33 63.542 35 65.500 34 136 1
4076 Steendieks Champ Of glory Jasmine Haynes 65.985 33 61.736 30 59.583 29 66.063 35 127 2
3238 Diors Hit Heidi Vowles 63.333 31 60.834 28 61.667 31 64.375 32 122 3
2672 Donella Illusive (AOR) 62.803 30 61.458 29 62.361 34 60.125 29 122 4
1172 Mayfield Whim Sarah Oconnor 59.849 26 58.333 25 62.014 33 58.133 28 112 5

452 Kings Town Gideon Liana Amott (AOR) 56.970 25 59.861 27 59.306 28 57.875 27 107 6
2182 Omniscient Robin Lang 69.546 35 64.098 33 68

4215 Don Lockett Erin Dunne 61.806 32 64.875 33 65

3351 The All Black Hillary Mcgregor-potter 65.227 32 62.153 31 63
3709 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance 60.348 30 61.813 30 60
1332 Aslans Gold Lainey Sandford 62.803 29 59.792 26 55

2340 Sanbriella Kirstie Taylor 56.875 27 47.750 26 53
2095 Lets Delight Robyn Hatfield (AOR) 60.758 27 58.125 24 51
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 0.000 68.195 35 35
3117 Jaybee Royalty Clint Bilson 0.000 64.584 34 34
1543 Scandal Vi Cynthia Quint (AOR) 63.875 31 31
1432 Caballo Castano Chris Height 61.440 28 28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Elementary 3.2 

Saturday

Elementary 3.3 

Saturday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 63.487 35 61.400 34 64.935 35 62.4500 34 138 1
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran 62.566 34 64.211 34 68
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 57.550 33 62.100 33 66
3212 Clive Kylie Riddell 63.900 35 35
3678 Tacita Fiona Selby 67.200 35 35

469 Quinlin Monica Bird 63.026 33 33
1953 Hamag W Strona Madison Tristram 57.250 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Big Tour Championship FEI Intermediate 

II
FEI Grand Prix

FEI Inter II 

Saturday

FEI Grand Prix 

Saturday

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 65.80062.000 0.000 0.000 63.900% 10.000
1( )3( )30047363 3104536

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 62.00062.900 0.000 0.000 62.450% 20.000
3( )1( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 62.10062.100 0.000 0.000 62.100% 30.000
2( )2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

1953 HAMAG W STRONA Madison Tristram 57.40057.100 0.000 0.000 57.250% 40.000
4( )4( )30045367 8007689

% % % % %

3678 TACITA Fiona Selby 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30500810 3096893

% % % % %

22/07/2017 2:19:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate B Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 63.57161.905 0.000 0.000 62.738% 10.000
1( )1( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

22/07/2017 2:33:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Catrina Corten Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 71.57966.053 0.000 0.000 68.816% 10.000
1( )3( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 67.50069.868 0.000 0.000 68.684% 20.000
3( )1( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 66.44764.079 0.000 0.000 65.263% 30.000
4( )4( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 63.02664.079 0.000 0.000 63.553% 40.000
6( )4( )2101799 30044676

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 63.28963.816 0.000 0.000 63.553% 40.000
5( )6( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

938 REMI ROMANIC Jayne Luxton (AOR) 62.23763.289 0.000 0.000 62.763% 60.000
7( )7( )30042723 3080536

% % % % %

745 FURST TYME Bianca Veneziano 68.42166.842 0.000 0.000 *67.632% 0.000 HC

30501349 3098901

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 63.15866.711 0.000 0.000 64.935% 10.000
3( )1( )30501993 3200674

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 63.28965.132 0.000 0.000 64.211% 20.000
2( )2( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %

469 QUINLIN Monica Bird 65.52660.526 0.000 0.000 63.026% 30.000
1( )3( )30043126 3014185

% % % % %

22/07/2017 11:45:47 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: Veronica Steward Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2938 JMH ROYAL CARESS Jami Hurley (AOR) 68.81668.684 0.000 0.000 68.750% 10.000
2( )2( )30046907 3103371

% % % % %

9762 KALIMNA HOTSHOT David Shoobridge 70.78965.658 0.000 0.000 68.224% 20.000
1( )5( )30046266 7000897

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 65.39569.211 0.000 0.000 67.303% 30.000
4( )1( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

2902 REBEL M Cassia Montgomery 64.60566.053 0.000 0.000 65.329% 40.000
7( )4( )20093093 3097887

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 62.63266.184 0.000 0.000 64.408% 50.000
10( )3( )30047005 3003957

% % % % %

1061 FLORINZZ Nancy French 64.60563.026 0.000 0.000 63.816% 60.000
7( )7( )2101799 30044676

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 63.15864.474 0.000 0.000 63.816% 60.000
9( )6( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

2564 GENUINE RIVER Julie Scougall 64.86862.500 0.000 0.000 63.684% 80.000
6( )8( )30046236 3103057

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 65.26361.974 0.000 0.000 63.619% 90.000
5( )9( )

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 66.71159.211 0.000 0.000 62.961% 100.000
3( )12( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

3887 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 58.28960.921 0.000 0.000 59.605% 110.000
11( )10( )30501343 30501343

% % % % %

22/07/2017 11:06:20 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2879 GRAND FLEMINGHO Natasha Moody 57.36860.921 0.000 0.000 59.145% 120.000
12( )10( )

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon (H/C) 57.23754.605 0.000 0.000 55.921% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

20086732 30501343

% % % % %

436 BELCAM JK ANDRE Claire Moulds (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30041173

% % % % %

22/07/2017 11:06:21 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

9762 Kalimna Hotshot David Shoobridge 68.158 34 69.540 35 68.816 35 68.224 34 138 1
2938 Jmh Royal Caress Jami Hurley (AOR) 62.435 31 67.040 33 68.684 34 68.750 35 133 2
1061 Florinzz Nancy French 62.632 32 67.106 34 63.553 32 63.816 30 128 3
2564 Genuine River Julie Scougall 62.040 29 65.987 32 63.553 32 63.684 28 121 4
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 63.092 33 0.000 0 65.263 33 62.961 26 92
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 65.856 30 67.303 33 63
2992 Black Sterling Heike Cynthia Bossema 62.434 30 65.921 31 61

938 Remi Romanic Jayne Luxton (AOR) 63.816 29 62.763 30 59
3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 63.684 28 63.816 30 58
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 63.619 27 63.619 27 54
2902 Rebel M Cassia Montgomery 65.329 32 32
3004 Mithril Vagabond Louise Maguire 64.408 31 31
3888 Samba De Janeiro Fiona Selby 60.329 26 26
3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon 59.605 25 25
2879 Grand Flemingho Natasha Moody 59.145 24 24
1995 Greenoaks Weltmann Jessica Hivon (H/C) 55.921 23 23

745 Furst Tyme Bianca Veneziano 69.276 35 *68.421 0 *67.632 35

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Inter I 

Saturday
FEI PSG Saturday

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 63.9740.000 70.897 0.000 67.436% 10.000
6( )1( )50018325

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 66.6670.000 66.282 0.000 66.475% 20.000
2( )3( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 62.6920.000 67.564 0.000   65.128% 30.000
9( )2( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 67.5640.000 62.692 0.000   65.128% 40.000
1( )9( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %

9999 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 66.4100.000 63.846 0.000 65.128% 50.000
3( )5( )30501349 3098901

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 64.7440.000 63.333 0.000 64.039% 60.000
4( )8( )50019128

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 64.3590.000 63.718 0.000 64.039% 60.000
5( )6( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish (AOR) 62.5640.000 64.744 0.000 63.654% 80.000
10( )4( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 62.8210.000 61.923 0.000 62.372% 90.000
8( )10( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.5130.000 63.462 0.000 61.988% 100.000
13( )7( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Cam Baxter 62.4360.000 61.538 0.000 61.987% 110.000
12( )11( )

1

30047332 3099143

% % % % %

22/07/2017 3:32:46 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1351 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Cynthia Bossema 62.5640.000 60.769 0.000 61.667% 120.000
10( )12( )

1

20094660 3202147

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Deborah Hodgson (AOR) 62.9490.000 59.103 0.000 61.026% 130.000
7( )15( )

1

30501745 3101066

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf 60.5130.000 57.949 0.000 59.231% 140.000
13( )18( )

1

30502044 3200374

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 57.9490.000 59.487 0.000 58.718% 150.000
16( )13( )30046694 3101461

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 58.4620.000 58.974 0.000 58.718% 150.000
15( )16( )

1

22000985 3095183

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 57.8210.000 58.846 0.000 58.334% 170.000
17( )17( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 55.3850.000 59.231 0.000 57.308% 180.000
18( )14( )30043428 30043428

% % % % %

4192 PARADISE VALLEY JÄGER BOMB Jessica Wade (AOR) 55.3850.000 57.564 0.000 56.475% 190.000
18( )19( )30502097 3105380

% % % % %

22/07/2017 3:32:46 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Judy QuinnJudge E: - Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9999 CEASY Sharon Jarvis 67.0270.000 66.486 0.000 66.757% 10.000
1( )1( )30501349 3098901

% % % % %

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 65.4050.000 65.541 0.000 65.473% 20.000
4( )2( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

914 DANSON DESTINY Jacqui Librio 66.8920.000 63.514 0.000 65.203% 30.000
2( )5( )50018325

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Cam Baxter 66.0810.000 63.649 0.000 64.865% 40.000
3( )4( )30047332 3099143

% % % % %

1085 KASPERRADO DAMASKUS Alistair Mclean 64.4590.000 63.108 0.000 63.784% 50.000
5( )7( )60003685 3201124

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 62.0270.000 65.135 0.000 63.581% 60.000
7( )3( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 61.6220.000 63.514 0.000 62.568% 70.000
8( )5( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

4034 KENDA PARK CHANCE Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 60.9460.000 62.973 0.000 61.960% 80.000
9( )8( )30046694 3101461

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 60.9460.000 60.405 0.000 60.676% 90.000
9( )11( )50019128

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.4320.000 58.514 0.000 60.473% 100.000
6( )15( )30046982 3104879

% % % % %

1306 HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM Julie Campbell (AOR) 59.1890.000 61.622 0.000 60.406% 110.000
15( )9( )60009674 3106799

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1351 BHM SILVER JAGUAR Cynthia Bossema 60.4050.000 60.000 0.000 60.203% 120.000
11( )13( )20094660 3202147

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 59.8650.000 60.135 0.000 60.000% 130.000
13( )12( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish (AOR) 59.8650.000 59.459 0.000 59.662% 140.000
13( )14( )30047339 3107107

% % % % %

4192 PARADISE VALLEY JÄGER BOMB Jessica Wade (AOR) 60.1350.000 57.311 0.000 58.723% 150.000
12( )17( )30502097 3105380

% % % % %

1682 OCHRE NOIR Marnie Barrett (AOR) 55.0000.000 60.541 0.000 57.771% 160.000
17( )10( )

1

30043428 30043428

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf 55.6760.000 57.432 0.000 56.554% 170.000
16( )16( )30502044 3200374

% % % % %

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

22000985 3095183

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

168 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn Mccombe 62.917 29 63.333 30 66.475 34 65.473 34 127 1
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird 67.153 35 62.116 29 65.128 33 63.581 30 127 2

914 Danson Destiny Jacqui Librio 55.625 18 60.129 25 67.436 35 65.203 33 111 3
1306 Hawkstone Sandringham Julie Campbell (AOR) 59.861 26 59.872 23 65.128 32 60.406 25 106 4
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 63.056 31 60.898 27 58.334 19 62.568 29 106 5
3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish (AOR) 59.306 24 57.628 21 63.654 28 59.662 22 95 6

138 Maritza Janet Seccull 66.042 33 71.218 35 68

4031 Albys Dixie Runner
Deborah Hodgson 
(AOR) 58.333 22 58.526 22 61.026 23 67

9999 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis 65.128 31 66.757 35 66
1728 Bloomfield First Lady Cynthia Bossema 66.667 34 63.718 32 66
1543 Scandal Vi Cynthia Quint (AOR) 63.612 32 63.718 32 64

286 Bamborough Jabiluka Jenny Gilbert (AOR) 58.403 23 55.577 19 58.718 21 0.000 63
2498 Ceasy Sharon Jarvis 61.598 28 64.039 33 61
1085 Kasperrado Damaskus Alistair Mclean 62.372 27 63.784 31 58
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 64.039 30 60.676 27 57

689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Cam Baxter 61.987 25 64.865 32 57
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 64.039 30 60.000 23 53

660 Revelwood Martini Melissa Taafe 61.988 26 60.473 26 52
1351 Bhm Silver Jaguar Cynthia Bossema 61.667 24 60.203 24 48

4034 Kenda Park Chance
Bettina Kopetzky 
(AOR) 58.718 20 61.960 28 48

3285 Gandaway
Meagan-lee Black 
(AOR) 59.375 25 57.244 20 45

1298 Waiano Loreto Hosking 57.014 19 60.064 24 43
4163 Bellaha Kylie Zapf 59.231 22 56.554 19 41

960 Fendi F Samantha Cesnik 57.917 21 54.423 18 39
1682 Ochre Noir Marnie Barrett (AOR) 57.308 18 57.771 20 38
4192 Paradise Valley Jäger bomb Jessica Wade (AOR) 56.475 17 58.723 21 38
2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 62.052 28 28

940 Spr Figaro Heather Gee 57.570 20 20
3671 Revelwood Dominion Uta Mueller (AOR) 61.320 27 60.705 26

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Medium 4.2 

Saturday

Medium 4.3 

Saturday
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

4022 Jj Dejeu Robyn Todd 63.056 31 65.833 34

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.572% 164.429
2( )1( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.572% 264.143
3( )3( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 69.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.572% 363.286
6( )2( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.286% 464.714
1( )4( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 65.572% 563.286
6( )4( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.929% 663.571
4( )7( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.858% 763.429
5( )7( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.143% 860.857
11( )6( )60006198 3106611

% % % % %

2469 HEATHMONT BOLLE Kate Thomas (AOR) 65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.143% 863.143
8( )10( )30046150 3096150

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Payne 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 1062.143
10( )9( )22000949 3094283

% % % % %

616 TOBINSKI Gitte Donvig 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 1162.571
9( )11( )60005186 3094382

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1453 CERISE Lihla Wyles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30501349 3098901

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Tracey Lyne (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3096028

% % % % %

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

1015960

% % % % %

2994 KERRON PARK DAZZLE Tiffany Joosse 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046982 398297

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3827 HOLLINGROVE DAZZLER Rebecca Williams-obrien 71.7240.000 70.690 0.000 71.207% 10.000
1( )2( )30501231 3076539

% % % % %

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 65.6900.000 73.276 0.000 69.483% 20.000
7( )1( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

266 AEA TUSCANY Rhianon Pettigrove 66.0340.000 69.828 0.000 67.931% 30.000
5( )3( )60008087 3099625

% % % % %

3432 RUEBEN STAR LP Sarah Lloyd 67.4140.000 68.103 0.000 67.759% 40.000
2( )6( )30500290 3095664

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 67.2410.000 68.276 0.000 67.759% 40.000
3( )4( )

1

30502398 3029522

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 67.0690.000 67.069 0.000 67.069% 60.000
4( )9( )60005434 3009629

% % % % %

2469 HEATHMONT BOLLE Kate Thomas (AOR) 65.8620.000 68.276 0.000 67.069% 60.000
6( )4( )30046150 3096150

% % % % %

7888 SANTE FE MD Briony Payne 64.4830.000 67.414 0.000 65.949% 80.000
8( )7( )22000949 3094283

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 63.2760.000 67.241 0.000 65.259% 90.000
9( )8( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

3167 MARINE PARK ANDREAS Tracey Lyne (AOR) 59.8280.000 64.138 0.000 61.983% 100.000
11( )10( )

1

3096028

% % % % %

1936 RAMOS Pernille Hogg 62.0690.000 61.207 0.000 61.638% 110.000
10( )11( )60001136 3064956

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1453 CERISE Lihla Wyles 56.7240.000 50.517 0.000 53.621% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

30501349 3098901

% % % % %

320 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60006198 3106611

% % % % %

616 TOBINSKI Gitte Donvig 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005186 3094382

% % % % %

1254 SANDY CREEK BELINGER Merrin Howell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

1015960

% % % % %

2994 KERRON PARK DAZZLE Tiffany Joosse 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30046982 398297

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3827 Hollingrove Dazzler obrien 74.722 35 65.643 33 66.572 34 71.207 35 137 1
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 66.574 32 64.929 30 66.286 32 67.069 30 124 2

7888 Sante Fe Md Briony Payne 69.630 34 65.215 32 63.857 26 65.949 28 120 3
266 Aea Tuscany Rhianon Pettigrove 63.056 24 62.429 24 64.929 30 67.931 33 111 4

2469 Heathmont Bolle Kate Thomas (AOR) 59.815 23 65.214 31 64.143 27 67.069 30 111 5
320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause 65.093 28 64.143 28 64.143 28 0.000 84
616 Tobinski Gitte Donvig 65.093 28 64.000 26 63.500 25 0.000 79

1936 Ramos Pernille Hogg 67.037 33 61.500 21 61.638 25 79

3432 Rueben Star LP Sarah Lloyd 67.572 35 67.759 32 67
4233 Flowervale Sancierra Kaitlyn Mcgill 66.572 33 69.483 34 67

587 Rukuko M Cassia Montgomery 66.574 32 68.000 35 67
63 Royal Ballerina Judy Gronn 65.572 31 67.759 32 63

90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 64.537 26 65.857 34 60
1038 Woodleigh Rossini Ii (AOR) 66.111 30 64.286 29 59
2627 Pageboy R Edith Kane 65.371 29 64.143 28 57

86 Graceland Julie Scougall 64.858 29 65.259 27 56
142 Renaissance Lavero Samantha Barton 64.074 25 63.214 25 50

3167 Marine Park Andreas Tracey Lyne (AOR) 0.000 61.983 26 26
1453 Cerise Lihla Wyles 0.000 53.621 24 24
1246 Regency Lola Paige Drake 62.072 23 23
1432 Caballo Castano Chris Height 61.929 22 0.000 22
1254 Sandy Creek Belinger Merrin Howell 0.000 0.000 0
2994 Kerron Park Dazzle Tiffany Joosse 0.000 0.000 0

279 Falcon Disco Hit Alex Benson 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Novice 2.2 

Saturday

Novice 2.3 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR NOVICE 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

511 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.500% 162.714
1( )1( )20091694 2200558

% % % % %

9998 KOKO BLACK Francesca Oswald-jacobs 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.357% 261.000
2( )2( )30501349 3098901

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 58.7140.000 0.000 0.000 58.857% 359.000
3( )3( )60009006 1018780

% % % % %

3225 LA NIÑA ROMAMZA Lauren Dixon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047386 3105980

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/YR/JNR NOVICE 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

511 DON CARUSO Emily Hughes 64.3100.000 67.069 0.000 65.690% 10.000
1( )1( )20091694 2200558

% % % % %

9998 KOKO BLACK Francesca Oswald-jacobs 63.1030.000 60.862 0.000 61.983% 20.000
2( )2( )30501349 3098901

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Individual Test Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 COMTESSE Claire Graham 63.6900.000 0.000 0.000 63.690% 10.000
1( )30041275 3105169

% % % % %

22/07/2017 3:29:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Team Test Grade V Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Friday, 21 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 COMTESSE Claire Graham 58.4880.000 0.000 0.000 58.488% 10.000
1( )30041275 3105169

% % % % %

22/07/2017 9:55:23 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-bywater (AOR) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.857% 164.000
1( )2( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.357% 263.000
2( )2( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 64.0000.000 62.429 0.000 63.215% 30.000
1( )1( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.214% 461.714
3( )4( )

1

60007803 3003957

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.786% 561.571
4( )5( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

1436 PENDRAGON PHOENIX Annie Kesterton 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 58.794% 657.731
5( )6( )60010302 3201586

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 56.5710.000 0.000 0.000 56.500% 756.429
6( )7( )

1

30046745 1010658

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

40018248 3105551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1941 GLYNDEBOURNE MANCINIBianca Schewtschenko-bywater (AOR) 62.5860.000 65.517 0.000 64.052% 10.000
1( )2( )30042942 3098251

% % % % %

141 HIGHGROVE MAXWELL SMART Jorja Halsall 61.5520.000 66.034 0.000 63.793% 20.000
3( )1( )30501118 3201301

% % % % %

886 MITHRIL HERAKLES Louise Maguire 61.8970.000 65.345 0.000 63.621% 30.000
2( )4( )60007803 3003957

% % % % %

1518 MISTER CRESCENDO Kathy Cech (AOR) 60.5170.000 65.517 0.000 63.017% 40.000
5( )2( )

1

40018248 3105551

% % % % %

2780 KARLANA DEJA VU Jazi French 58.6210.000 63.448 0.000 61.035% 50.000
8( )5( )30045770 3106956

% % % % %

825 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 59.3100.000 61.552 0.000 60.431% 60.000
6( )6( )30044507 3201472

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Caitlyn Porter 61.2070.000 59.138 0.000 60.173% 70.000
4( )8( )30046745 1010658

% % % % %

1436 PENDRAGON PHOENIX Annie Kesterton 59.1380.000 60.000 0.000 59.569% 80.000
7( )7( )60010302 3201586

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1941 Glyndebourne Mancini

Bianca 
Schewtschenko-
bywater (AOR) 64.538 33 65.143 34 63.857 35 64.052 35 137 1

141 Highgrove Maxwell Smart Jorja Halsall 68.148 35 62.429 33 63.215 33 63.793 34 135 2
2780 Karlana Deja Vu Jazi French 66.111 34 62.215 32 63.357 34 61.035 31 131 3
1518 Mister Crescendo Kathy Cech (AOR) 64.537 32 67.072 35 0.000 63.017 32 99

886 Mithril Herakles Louise Maguire 61.214 32 63.621 33 65
825 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor 60.786 31 60.431 30 61

1436 Pendragon Phoenix Annie Kesterton 58.794 30 59.569 28 58
2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Caitlyn Porter 56.500 29 60.173 29 58

340 Argyl Star Attraction Katie Marriott-edwards 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Novice 2.2 

Saturday

Novice 2.3 

Saturday

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 64.8080.000 65.962 0.000 65.385% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 62.6920.000 66.731 0.000 64.712% 20.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

340 ARGYL STAR ATTRACTION Katie Marriott-edwards 60.1920.000 58.654 0.000 59.423% 30.000
3( )3( )50019295 3107194

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1070 HILLSWOOD NINA Abbey Mamers 63.0430.000 68.478 0.000 65.761% 10.000
2( )1( )

1% % % % %

1391 TERRA FELIX XL Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 64.7830.000 66.087 0.000 65.435% 20.000
1( )2( )

2% % % % %

340 ARGYL STAR ATTRACTION Katie Marriott-edwards 61.3040.000 64.783 0.000 63.044% 30.000
3( )3( )50019295 3107194

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1070 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 63.182 35 62.789 35 65.761 35 65.761 35 140 1
340 Argyl Star Attraction Katie Marriott-edwards 61.819 34 61.731 34 63.044 33 63.044 33 134 2

1391 Terra Felix Xl Holly Ticehurst (AOR) 65.435 34 65.435 34 68
1364 Cambridge Park Charli Paula Heffernan 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Preliminary 1.2 

Saturday

Preliminary 1.3 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Stuart Archibald 69.8080.000 72.885 0.000 71.347% 10.000
1( )1( )60005400 3101349

% % % % %

1304 DOUBLE HIT Lilah Nieuwland 66.9230.000 72.308 0.000 69.616% 20.000
4( )2( )60010184 3098715

% % % % %

1360 COLDSTREAM D-DAY Jack Palfreyman 67.8850.000 68.846 0.000 68.366% 30.000
2( )3( )

% % % % %

1413 FIDERSTEN Chelli Carder 66.1540.000 68.654 0.000 67.404% 40.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

1295 FRIEDENSTHAL Clint Bilson 67.5000.000 65.385 0.000 66.443% 50.000
3( )5( )

1

60009747 3097905

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

234 BON CHANCE Stuart Archibald 68.9130.000 71.522 0.000 70.218% 10.000
1( )1( )60005400 3101349

% % % % %

1295 FRIEDENSTHAL Clint Bilson 68.6960.000 71.087 0.000 69.892% 20.000
2( )2( )60009747 3097905

% % % % %

1413 FIDERSTEN Chelli Carder 66.9570.000 70.870 0.000 68.914% 30.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

1360 COLDSTREAM D-DAY Jack Palfreyman 67.6090.000 68.696 0.000 68.153% 40.000
3( )4( )

% % % % %

1304 DOUBLE HIT Lilah Nieuwland 65.6520.000 67.174 0.000 66.413% 50.000
5( )5( )60010184 3098715

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1304 Double Hit Lilah Nieuwland 71.136 35 69.904 32 69.616 34 66.413 31 132 1
1413 Fidersten Chelli Carder 67.500 31 64.712 30 67.404 32 68.914 33 126 2

234 Bon Chance Stuart Archibald 71.347 35 70.218 35 70
86 Graceland Julie Scougall 70.000 32 70.866 34 66

123 Royal Diamond Jubilee Jacinta Abernethy 70.000 33 70.673 33 66
1295 Friedensthal Clint Bilson 66.443 31 69.892 34 65
1360 Coldstream D-Day Jack Palfreyman 68.366 33 68.153 32 65

1642 Jaybee Artiste Edith Kane 70.227 34 67.019 31 65
4270 Flora Rebecca Haythorpe 61.591 27 71.731 35 62

608 Statford Rupert Cam Baxter 65.455 30 64.520 29 59
444 Black Providore potter 63.636 29 64.135 28 57

1384 Jaybee Astonish Angela Tivendale 62.500 28 60.577 24 52
9997 Retro Courtney Fraser 60.000 26 62.225 26 52
1368 My Hope (AOR) 58.182 25 54.039 22 47
1949 Piper Arrow Elizabeth Kennedy 53.636 24 56.058 23 47

472 Shiraz Sparkling Matilda Carnegie 63.269 27 27
1246 Regency Lola Paige Drake 60.962 25 25

0

0

0

p 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Preliminary 1.2 

Saturday

Preliminary 1.3 

Saturday
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/JNR/YR PRELIMINARY 1.2 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1283 LONGVUE HALFMOON Amy Gotts-wheeler 67.8850.000 71.538 0.000 69.712% 10.000
1( )1( )60009567 3201337

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 67.1150.000 66.154 0.000 66.635% 20.000
2( )2( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn 66.1540.000 65.769 0.000 65.962% 30.000
3( )3( )

1

60005500 3094957

% % % % %

1152 SILVERLEY DEXTER Laura Sykes (AOR) 64.2310.000 58.846 0.000 61.539% 40.000
4( )6( )

1

60009006 1018780

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 63.4620.000 57.692 0.000 60.577% 50.000
5( )7( )60008948 3100819

% % % % %

1142 DILIGENTLY Emily Wright 60.0000.000 61.154 0.000 60.577% 50.000
6( )4( )

% % % % %

1499 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Jemima Quayle 59.0380.000 59.423 0.000 59.231% 70.000
7( )5( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: AOR/YR/JNR PRELIMINARY 1.3 Saturday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Saturday, 22 July 2017

Boneo Park July Dressage Competition

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1283 LONGVUE HALFMOON Amy Gotts-wheeler 66.9570.000 72.174 0.000 69.566% 10.000
1( )1( )60009567 3201337

% % % % %

430 RIMFIRE PARK RHYTHM Saskia Jahn 65.6520.000 71.739 0.000 68.696% 20.000
2( )2( )60005500 3094957

% % % % %

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry (AOR) 61.3040.000 62.174 0.000 61.739% 30.000
3( )4( )

1

60008948 3100819

% % % % %

1142 DILIGENTLY Emily Wright 60.4350.000 62.391 0.000 61.413% 40.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

2953 SIR DARCY Charlee Martin 59.1300.000 61.304 0.000 60.217% 50.000
5( )5( )1018232 1019997

% % % % %

1499 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Jemima Quayle 58.4780.000 58.043 0.000 58.261% 60.000
6( )6( )

% % % % %
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